id
domain
last_date
value
rank

site_title
site des

site_keyword
domain_age
response_time
alexa_pop
regiona_rank
alexa_back
g_page_rank
g_indexed_page
y_indexed_page
b_indexed_page
g_back

b_back

dmoz

moz_rank

da

pa

face like

face share
face_comment
tweet

gplus

pinterest
linkedin
stumbleupon
domain_ip
country

isp

blacklist
safe_browsing

antivirus

whois_info

34

gov.s

11th August 2016 05:36:20 PM
€91,792

11,491

GovV

GOV SlovenA....AjA, Asina English Uprava Storitve in informacije zadrA ... A¥zavljane 1zdaja potnega lista Pridobitev evropske kartice zdravstvenega
zavarovanja Pridobitev digitalnega ACA€A |

prepreA, Asevanje, vlade, Slovenije, A...Ajola, Povezava, delo, ter, tako, varnost, vaA...Aj
18 Years, 126 Days
2.77

Slovenia

10

7,451

0

23,800

401000

401,000 rezultati

0

4 rezultati

Not Listed

0

0

0

26

59

72

38

6

0

2

24

84.39.223.142
Slovenia
Republika Slovenija Ministrstvo za javno upravo
not blacklisted

204

0

96%6%6%0%%%6%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%%6%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%%6%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%0%%6%6%60%6%6%0%0%0%6%6%6%60%6%6%0%0%0%0%6%%6%6%6%0%0%0%% %% %% %0%0% %% %% % Thisis
ARNES whois database
96%0%6%0%%6%6%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%6%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%0%%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%0%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%0%0%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%0%0%6%6%6%6%6%60%6%0%0%0%6 %% %6 %0%6%6%6% %% %% % Rights
restricted by copyright. % See http://www.arnes.si/domene/whois-legal .html
96%6%0%0%6%6%6%6%6%60%6%0%0%0%6%6%6%6%60%6%0%0%0%6%%6%6%6%6%0%0%0%0%0%%6%6%0%0%0%0% 0% %% %6%0%0%0%0% 0% %% %6 %6%60%0%0% %% %% %6%60%0%0%6 %% %% % The
WHOIS service offered by Arnes, .si Registry, is % provided for information purposes only. It allows persons % to check whether a specific domain nameiis still
available % or not and to obtain information related to the registration % records of existing domain names. % % This WHOI'S service accepts and displays only
ASCII characters. % Arnes cannot be held liable should the stored information % prove to be wrong, incomplete or inaccurate in any sense. % % By submitting a
query you agree not to use the information % made available to: % o Allow, enable or otherwise support the transmission % of unsolicited, commercial
advertising or other solicitations % whether via email or otherwise; % o Target advertising in any possible way; % o Cause nuisance in any possible way to the
registrants % by sending (whether by automated, electronic processes % capable of enabling high volumes or other possible % means) messages to them; % o
copy, extract and/or publish contents of the WHOI'S database.
96%6%6%0%0%%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%0%6%6%%6%60%6%0%0%0%6%0%6%6%6%6%0%0%0%0%0%%6%60%0%0%0% 0% %% %% %0%0%0% 0% %% %6 %6%0%0%0% 0% %% % %6 %0%0%6%0% %% %% domain:
gov.si registrar: Ministrstvo zajavno upravo - DI registrar-url: http://www.mju.gov.si/ nameserver: nsl.gov.si (84.39.222.251) nameserver: ns2.gov.s
(84.39.213.61) registrant: G31117 status: ok created: 1998-04-08 expire: 2017-06-06 source: ARNES Domain holder: NOT DISCLOSED Tech: NOT
DISCLOSED
96%6%0%0%6%6%6%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%%6%6%6%6%0%6%0%0%%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%0%6%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%0%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%0%0%0%6%6%6%6%60%0%0%0%0%6 %% %6%6%6%6%6% %% %% % For
more information, please visit http://www.registry.si/whois.html
96%6%0%0%0%%6%6%6%6%6%0%0%0%6%0%%6%6%6%0%0%0%0%0%0%6%6%0%0%0%0%0%0%0%%6%60%0%0%0% 0% %% %6 %6 %0%0%0%0% %% %6 %6 %60%0%0%0% %% %% %6 %0%0%0% 0% %%



