id	34
domain	gov.si
last_date	11th August 2016 05:36:20 PM
value	€91.792
rank	11,491
site_title	GOV
site_des	GOV Slovenáĕina English Uprava Storitve in informacije za dró4avljane Izdaja potnega lista Pridobitev evropske kartice zdravstvenega zavarovanja Pridobitev digitalnega …
site_keyword	prepreÃ,,•evanje, vlade, Slovenije, áola, Povezava, delo, ter, tako, varnost, vaá
domain_age	18 Years, 126 Days
response_time	2.77
alexa_pop	Slovenia
regional_rank	10
alexa_back	7,451
	0
g_page_rank	
g_indexed_page	
y_indexed_page	
-	401,000 rezultati
g_back	
b_back	4 rezultati
dmoz	Not Listed
moz_rank	0
da	0
pa	0
face_like	26
face_share	59
face_comment	72
tweet	38
gplus	6
pinterest	0
linkedin	2
stumbleupon	24
domain_ip	84.39.223.142
country	Slovenia
isp	Republika Slovenija Ministrstvo za javno upravo
blacklist	not blacklisted
safe_browsing	204
antivirus	0
whois_info	%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%
	more information, please visit http://www.registry.si/whois.html